

MB- No- 536/2023-24

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134
ममकस्य आसेश नड

प्रेराज

DIVISION

अध्यापक

SUB-DIVISION

अध्यापक अक्षर

MEASUREMENT BOOK

(ABSTRACT of COST)

5

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
item no (1/51) i - Benchmark					
pilar - - - - of E.I					
Qty. side Trans BP - 01					
Qty = 4 nos					
@ Rs 5083.20 / each = Rs					203332.
item no (2/52) i - Reference					
pilar - - - - of E.I					
Qty. side Trans BP - 01					
Qty = 8 nos					
@ Rs 2372.20 / each = Rs					189782.
item no (3/53) i - Clearing And					
removing of vegetation - of E.I					
Qty. side Trans BP - 02					
Qty = 2.31 Hectar					
@ Rs 75573.34 / Hectar = Rs					174574.
item no (4/54) i - Construction					
embankment with soil - of E.I					
Qty. side Trans BP - 03					
Qty = 3563.77 m ³					
@ Rs 195.85 / m ³ = Rs					698107.
item no (5/55) i - Ponding And					
Laying G.S.B. G.S.-II - - of E.I					
Qty. side Trans BP - 04					
Qty = 2367 m ³					

Continuation

@ Rs 3338.40 / m³ = Rs 7901993.

C.O

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
interlocking (6/66) in paving					
Add fixing material & Bed-El					
Qty. side & BP - 02					
Qty = 20008					
@ Rs 11751.54 / each = Rs					23503.08
interlocking (3/94) cable duct					
Across the road - of EIT					
Qty. side & BP - 02					
Qty = 45 m					
@ Rs 1055.53 / m = Rs					47499.00
Total = Rs					8884987.00
Add G.S. T 18% = Rs					1599298.00
Add 1% = Rs					88850.00

Add. S. fee 1.31% = 1,16,393.00

Total = 1,06,82,528.00

0.03% Belong = 3205.00

Total = 1,06,79,323.00

~~24~~
~~4~~
~~24~~
 AE

21/4/24
 J.E